BURF R W _E R 45 1ii 36 [F]

K ERAL CRTT

k55 EAL (2T7) -

MR Crpie N RIERIE BURRIETED

[IEIACZE T ) 3 = MR =S NeN 2= ripull SN

o BV 7 1 2 DB A5 A FR 2 m) R i AT 23 ]

YT 11N4128335862024102201

(e NRICAE GRS ARSI A 18 wsimi A AL

oo AL K (B IR LR 56T LIRSS T -HA 5 i 75 SR A0 A 000 50 F - o 1A P 246 008 12 PR A w A T T 402 ) SR D T L AR S A
BWR AL T WL BRS 1 3-hA R T e LRAT AR 0 - P E B A MBS B R A TR A ® RSP, B T RFC LT HRAE 7 R
% i -HA R AL AEE T -rh A MBS A IR AT E N AR RS FE, NTEME—8, ZiITAEMH, PARILHEESE,

— MRSTHE . Hird

¥ AR o ome
]

. R4
L BERERS kit

= AT
% Ak

=. WK

L s HIIE,

=
AR ZS N 25 = LR,
B R R LB, i
U5 C21, & i 2R T A
A ity IR A5 Tl 7« [ 1
2000.00

AAT e

AL T

TR s

fr # it
% 2000.00 = 2000.00

HI# /RS 5 IR B e B e RESEsh oL (RrERE DS LENRWED R A R E15H,

IR 240
Nzt
04382123683
04382126007
04382363234
04382366001
04382139494
04382364316

04382364215

1/2



04382362102

04382362012
B (AF) LT (RFE) -
PE RED RN BEF . HE RED RN (5
Hhik: Hudik:
LT L1 -
TFPRAT TEPVERAT WA TR 4RAT SRR B ST
ISER M5 0809120829000953660
2T H - ZATH:

2/2



	政府采购网上服务市场合同
	一、服务项目、价格
	二、付款方式
	三、服务条款


